
East Midlands Gymnastic Association 
 

Regional Floor & Vault Championships – 26 April 2015 
 

 

Results 
 

Individual Results 
 

Aged 8 & 9 
 

 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 60 Katie Skellett Northamptonshire 10.950 0.000 0.000 11.467 22.417 1 

 57 Katie Waller Northamptonshire 10.600 0.000 0.000 11.400 22.000 2 

 50 Elsie Millership Nottinghamshire 11.100 0.000 0.000 10.700 21.800 3 

 42 Masie Foden Lincolnshire 10.500 0.000 0.000 11.133 21.633 4 

 49 Kiera Harvey Nottinghamshire 10.450 0.000 0.000 11.000 21.450 5 

 51 Charlotte Alcock Nottinghamshire 10.400 0.000 0.000 10.933 21.333 6 

 33 Sienna Nowell Derbyshire 10.300 0.000 0.000 10.967 21.267 7 

 44 Leigha Davies Lincolnshire 10.800 0.000 0.000 10.433 21.233 8 

 43 Niamh Monaghan Lincolnshire 10.450 0.000 0.000 10.700 21.150 9 

 41 Genevieve Daniels Lincolnshire 10.400 0.000 0.000 10.433 20.833 10 

 58 Emillia Nico Northamptonshire 10.250 0.000 0.000 10.400 20.650 11 

 52 Morgan Gill Nottinghamshire 10.400 0.000 0.000 10.200 20.600 12 

 36 Soraya Inneh Derbyshire 11.000 0.000 0.000 9.400 20.400 13= 

 59 Aimee Ross Northamptonshire 10.500 0.000 0.000 9.900 20.400 13= 

 35 Sophie Checkley Derbyshire 10.200 0.000 0.000 10.067 20.267 15 

 34 Lily Bell Derbyshire 11.200 0.000 0.000 8.900 20.100 16 

 

 

 

Aged 10 & 11 
 

 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 45 Lily Thompson Lincolnshire 11.367 0.000 0.000 11.267 22.633 1 

 48 Erin Harbron Lincolnshire 11.300 0.000 0.000 11.167 22.467 2 

 46 Lucia Kato Lincolnshire 11.533 0.000 0.000 10.900 22.433 3= 

 54 Keira Smith Nottinghamshire 11.333 0.000 0.000 11.100 22.433 3= 

 62 Lauren Mackie Northamptonshire 11.033 0.000 0.000 11.233 22.267 5= 

 63 Amber Spencer Northamptonshire 11.100 0.000 0.000 11.167 22.267 5= 

 53 Acacia Green Nottinghamshire 10.733 0.000 0.000 11.400 22.133 7 

 61 Mia Thompson Northamptonshire 10.767 0.000 0.000 11.267 22.033 8 

 37 Lily-May Tomlin Derbyshire 11.600 0.000 0.000 10.400 22.000 9 

 64 Ellie Ritchie Northamptonshire 10.667 0.000 0.000 11.200 21.867 10 

 40 Ana Peria-Meler Derbyshire 10.633 0.000 0.000 10.867 21.500 11 

 38 Kiera Warhurst Derbyshire 11.300 0.000 0.000 10.133 21.433 12 

 56 Elizabeth Powell Nottinghamshire 10.367 0.000 0.000 10.667 21.033 13 

 47 Maddie Yellop Lincolnshire 11.367 0.000 0.000 9.500 20.867 14= 

 55 Devon Kaye Nottinghamshire 10.400 0.000 0.000 10.467 20.867 14= 

 39 Sofia Allcock Derbyshire 10.200 0.000 0.000 9.533 19.733 16 
 

 



East Midlands Gymnastic Association 
 

Regional Floor & Vault Championships – 26 April 2015 
 

 

Results 

Aged 12 & 13 
 

 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 3 Brize Falconer Northamptonshire 11.850 0.000 0.000 10.833 22.683 1 

 17 Lydia Burton Lincolnshire 11.650 0.000 0.000 11.000 22.650 2 

 2 Madison Hobman Northamptonshire 11.500 0.000 0.000 11.100 22.600 3 

 4 Georgie Ford Wells Northamptonshire 11.300 0.000 0.000 11.100 22.400 4 

 1 Sian McLeod Northamptonshire 11.250 0.000 0.000 10.767 22.017 5 

 12 Jasmin Lin Nottinghamshire 11.300 0.000 0.000 10.600 21.900 6 

 10 Leah Hepburn Nottinghamshire 11.200 0.000 0.000 10.667 21.867 7 

 9 Megan Ginnever Nottinghamshire 11.150 0.000 0.000 10.567 21.717 8 

 18 Liberty Foden Lincolnshire 10.900 0.000 0.000 10.800 21.700 9 

 19 Katie Parker Lincolnshire 10.800 0.000 0.000 10.633 21.433 10 

 20 Eliza Wright Lincolnshire 11.100 0.000 0.000 10.050 21.150 11 

 27 Allice Poore Derbyshire 10.850 0.000 0.000 10.133 20.983 12 

 26 Emma Hutchinson Derbyshire 10.850 0.000 0.000 10.000 20.850 13 

 11 Katie Beveridge Nottinghamshire 11.200 0.000 0.000 9.600 20.800 14 

 28 Kathleen Caines Derbyshire 10.650 0.000 0.000 9.767 20.417 15 

 25 Kara Churchill Derbyshire 10.650 0.000 0.000 9.600 20.250 16 
 

 

 

Aged 14+ 
 

 Gymnast: Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position  

 8 Ella Bax Northamptonshire 11.533 0.000 0.000 10.967 22.500 1= 

 22 Bailey Day Lincolnshire 11.200 0.000 0.000 11.300 22.500 1= 

 6 Tia Mae Muller Northamptonshire 11.000 0.000 0.000 11.200 22.200 3 

 29 Ellis McKane Derbyshire 11.200 0.000 0.000 10.967 22.167 4 

 7 Charlotte Currie Northamptonshire 11.267 0.000 0.000 10.833 22.100 5 

 31 Elise Nevill Derbyshire 11.067 0.000 0.000 10.900 21.967 6 

 21 Yasmin Farrant Lincolnshire 11.100 0.000 0.000 10.800 21.900 7 

 24 Alex Orbiston Lincolnshire 10.467 0.000 0.000 11.133 21.600 8 

 23 Georgia Hooton Lincolnshire 11.367 0.000 0.000 10.000 21.367 9 

 14 Chloe Day Nottinghamshire 10.867 0.000 0.000 10.433 21.300 10 

 13 Olivia Crane Nottinghamshire 10.833 0.000 0.000 10.367 21.200 11 

 32 Madi Toon Derbyshire 11.267 0.000 0.000 9.667 20.933 12 

 5 Freya York Northamptonshire 10.667 0.000 0.000 10.267 20.933 13 

 15 Lucy Myers Nottinghamshire 10.433 0.000 0.000 10.333 20.767 14 

 30 Alicia Clarke Derbyshire 11.400 0.000 0.000 9.333 20.733 15 

 16 Amber Lowe Nottinghamshire 10.467 0.000 0.000 9.233 19.700 16 
 

 

 



East Midlands Gymnastic Association 
 

Regional Floor & Vault Championships – 26 April 2015 
 

 

Results 

Team Results 
 

 

 

 

Aged 8 & 9 
 

  Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Team  Pos 

 Northamptonshire 42.300 0.000 0.000 43.167 85.467 1 
 57 Katie Waller 10.600 0.000 0.000 11.400 22.000 
 58 Emillia Nico 10.250 0.000 0.000 10.400 20.650 
 59 Aimee Ross 10.500 0.000 0.000 9.900 20.400 
 60 Katie Skellett 10.950 0.000 0.000 11.467 22.417 

 Nottinghamshire 42.350 0.000 0.000 42.833 85.183 2 
 49 Kiera Harvey 10.450 0.000 0.000 11.000 21.450 
 50 Elsie Millership 11.100 0.000 0.000 10.700 21.800 
 51 Charlotte Alcock 10.400 0.000 0.000 10.933 21.333 
 52 Morgan Gill 10.400 0.000 0.000 10.200 20.600 

 Lincolnshire 42.150 0.000 0.000 42.700 84.850 3 
 41 Genevieve Daniels 10.400 0.000 0.000 10.433 20.833 
 42 Masie Foden 10.500 0.000 0.000 11.133 21.633 
 43 Niamh Monaghan 10.450 0.000 0.000 10.700 21.150 
 44 Leigha Davies 10.800 0.000 0.000 10.433 21.233 

 Derbyshire 42.700 0.000 0.000 39.333 82.033 4 
 33 Sienna Nowell 10.300 0.000 0.000 10.967 21.267 
 34 Lily Bell 11.200 0.000 0.000 8.900 20.100 
 35 Sophie Checkley 10.200 0.000 0.000 10.067 20.267 
 36 Soraya Inneh 11.000 0.000 0.000 9.400 20.400 
 

 



East Midlands Gymnastic Association 
 

Regional Floor & Vault Championships – 26 April 2015 
 

 

Results 

 

 

 

 

Aged 10 & 11 
 

  Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Team  Pos 

 Northamptonshire 43.567 0.000 0.000 44.867 88.433 1 
 61 Mia Thompson 10.767 0.000 0.000 11.267 22.033 
 62 Lauren Mackie 11.033 0.000 0.000 11.233 22.267 
 63 Amber Spencer 11.100 0.000 0.000 11.167 22.267 
 64 Ellie Ritchie 10.667 0.000 0.000 11.200 21.867 

 Lincolnshire 45.567 0.000 0.000 42.833 88.400 2 
 45 Lily Thompson 11.367 0.000 0.000 11.267 22.633 
 46 Lucia Kato 11.533 0.000 0.000 10.900 22.433 
 47 Maddie Yellop 11.367 0.000 0.000 9.500 20.867 
 48 Erin Harbron 11.300 0.000 0.000 11.167 22.467 

 Nottinghamshire 42.833 0.000 0.000 43.633 86.467 3 
 53 Acacia Green 10.733 0.000 0.000 11.400 22.133 
 54 Keira Smith 11.333 0.000 0.000 11.100 22.433 
 55 Devon Kaye 10.400 0.000 0.000 10.467 20.867 
 56 Elizabeth Powell 10.367 0.000 0.000 10.667 21.033 

 Derbyshire 43.733 0.000 0.000 40.933 84.667 4 
 37 Lily-May Tomlin 11.600 0.000 0.000 10.400 22.000 
 38 Kiera Warhurst 11.300 0.000 0.000 10.133 21.433 
 39 Sofia Allcock 10.200 0.000 0.000 9.533 19.733 
 40 Ana Peria-Meler 10.633 0.000 0.000 10.867 21.500 
 

 

     



East Midlands Gymnastic Association 
 

Regional Floor & Vault Championships – 26 April 2015 
 

 

Results 
 

 

 

Aged 12 & 13 
 

  Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Team  Pos 

 Northamptonshire 45.900 0.000 0.000 43.800 89.700 1 
 1 Sian McLeod 11.250 0.000 0.000 10.767 22.017 
 2 Madison Hobman 11.500 0.000 0.000 11.100 22.600 
 3 Brize Falconer 11.850 0.000 0.000 10.833 22.683 
 4 Georgie Ford Wells 11.300 0.000 0.000 11.100 22.400 

 Lincolnshire 44.450 0.000 0.000 42.483 86.933 2 
 17 Lydia Burton 11.650 0.000 0.000 11.000 22.650 
 18 Liberty Foden 10.900 0.000 0.000 10.800 21.700 
 19 Katie Parker 10.800 0.000 0.000 10.633 21.433 
 20 Eliza Wright 11.100 0.000 0.000 10.050 21.150 

 Nottinghamshire 44.850 0.000 0.000 41.433 86.283 3 
 9 Megan Ginnever 11.150 0.000 0.000 10.567 21.717 
 10 Leah Hepburn 11.200 0.000 0.000 10.667 21.867 
 11 Katie Beveridge 11.200 0.000 0.000 9.600 20.800 
 12 Jasmin Lin 11.300 0.000 0.000 10.600 21.900 

 Derbyshire 43.000 0.000 0.000 39.500 82.500 4 
 25 Kara Churchill 10.650 0.000 0.000 9.600 20.250 
 26 Emma Hutchinson 10.850 0.000 0.000 10.000 20.850 
 27 Allice Poore 10.850 0.000 0.000 10.133 20.983 
 28 Kathleen Caines 10.650 0.000 0.000 9.767 20.417 
 

 



East Midlands Gymnastic Association 
 

Regional Floor & Vault Championships – 26 April 2015 
 

 

Results 

 

 

Aged 14+ 
 

  Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Team  Pos 

 Northamptonshire 44.467 0.000 0.000 43.267 87.733 1 
 5 Freya York 10.667 0.000 0.000 10.267 20.933 
 6 Tia Mae Muller 11.000 0.000 0.000 11.200 22.200 
 7 Charlotte Currie 11.267 0.000 0.000 10.833 22.100 
 8 Ella Bax 11.533 0.000 0.000 10.967 22.500 

 Lincolnshire 44.133 0.000 0.000 43.233 87.367 2 
 21 Yasmin Farrant 11.100 0.000 0.000 10.800 21.900 
 22 Bailey Day 11.200 0.000 0.000 11.300 22.500 
 23 Georgia Hooton 11.367 0.000 0.000 10.000 21.367 
 24 Alex Orbiston 10.467 0.000 0.000 11.133 21.600 

 Derbyshire 44.933 0.000 0.000 40.867 85.800 3 
 29 Ellis McKane 11.200 0.000 0.000 10.967 22.167 
 30 Alicia Clarke 11.400 0.000 0.000 9.333 20.733 
 31 Elise Nevill 11.067 0.000 0.000 10.900 21.967 
 32 Madi Toon 11.267 0.000 0.000 9.667 20.933 

 Nottinghamshire 42.600 0.000 0.000 40.367 82.967 4 
 13 Olivia Crane 10.833 0.000 0.000 10.367 21.200 
 14 Chloe Day 10.867 0.000 0.000 10.433 21.300 
 15 Lucy Myers 10.433 0.000 0.000 10.333 20.767 
 16 Amber Lowe 10.467 0.000 0.000 9.233 19.700 
 

 



East Midlands Gymnastic Association 
 

Regional Floor & Vault Championships – 26 April 2015 
 

 

Results 

Team Overall 

 

1
st
 Northamptonshire 351.333 

2
nd

 Lincolnshire  347.550 

3
rd

 Nottinghamshire  340.900 

4
th

 Derbyshire  335.000 
 


